
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1590 (Spring/Summer 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

568262431711101118107064201461264FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

75873902195211920282040521244Male

1326993333901622310109884601982508Total

Percentage 100.0% 7.9% 0.0% 0.2% 3.3% 3.9% 0.4% 92.1% 6.5% 15.6% 13.3% 3.9% 52.9%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 2 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 1 0

Total 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 5 0 3 0

Business Administration Female 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 4 5 0 0

Male 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 5 46 9 0

Total 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 9 51 9 0

Dentistry Female 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 29 0 0 2 114

Male 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 22 2 0 2 108

Total 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 51 2 0 4 222

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

1661

1791

3452

100.0%

413

467

880

25.5%

3

5

8

0.2%

17

11

28

1.0%

132

103

242 19

339 9

235 581 28

7.0% 16.8% 1.0%

1248

1324

2572

75.0%

154

121

275

8.0%

171 329

219

390

11.3%

153

482

14.0%

26

73

99

2.9%

568

758

1326

38.4%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

397

547

267

415

3

5

15

7

68

83

172

311

9

9

130

132

44

69

0

0

86

63

0

0

0

0

Total 944 682 8 22 151 483 18 262 113 0 149 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1590 (Spring/Summer 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Education Female 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 10 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 10 0 0 0

Engineering Female 26 5 0 0 2 3 0 21 2 10 2 7 0

Male 126 25 0 4 12 9 0 101 3 52 3 43 0

Total 152 30 0 4 14 12 0 122 5 62 5 50 0

Information Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Male 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0

Total 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 1 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Male 8 8 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 10 0 0 5 5 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Law Female 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 5 57

Male 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 3 58

Total 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 8 115

Literature Science & the Arts Female 72 20 0 2 4 11 3 52 0 52 0 0 0

Male 56 11 0 0 3 8 0 45 0 45 0 0 0

Total 128 31 0 2 7 19 3 97 0 97 0 0 0

Medicine Female 407 0 0 0 0 0 0 407 0 3 0 7 397

Male 610 0 0 0 0 0 0 610 0 5 0 13 592

Total 1017 0 0 0 0 0 0 1017 0 8 0 20 989

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1590 (Spring/Summer 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Music Female 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0

Nursing Female 167 118 0 0 58 53 7 49 46 3 0 0 0

Male 12 8 0 0 0 8 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Total 179 126 0 0 58 61 7 53 50 3 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 1 0

Public Health Female 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 25 8 18 2 0

Male 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 16 7 15 2 0

Total 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 41 15 33 4 0

Public Policy Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 66 0 0 0

Male 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 96 0 0 0

Total 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0 162 0 0 0

Social Work Female 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 218 0 0 218 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1590 (Spring/Summer 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Male 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 0 0

Total 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 0 244 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102


	Report1

