		 Grand-Total			Undergradi		Graduate								
											Rackham		Non-Rackham		
			Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof	
Total Ann Arbor,	Female	1661	413	3	17	132	242	19	1248	154	171	329	26	568	
Dearborn and Flint	Male	1791	467	5	11	103	339	9	1324	121	219	153	73	758	
	Total	3452	880	8	28	235	581	28	2572	275	390	482	99	1326	
Percentage		100.0%	25.5%	0.2%	1.0%	7.0%	16.8%	1.0%	75.0%	8.0%	11.3%	14.09	% 2.9%	38.4%	
Total Ann Arbor	Female	1264	146	0	2	64	70	10	1118	110	171	243	26	568	
	Male	1244	52	0	4	20	28	0	1192	52	219	90	73	758	
	Total	2508	198	0	6	84	98	10	2310	162	390	333	99	1326	
Percentage		100.0%	7.9%	0.0%	0.2%	3.3%	3.9%	0.4%	92.1%	6.5%	15.6%	13.3%	3.9%	52.9%	
University of Michigan -	Female	397	267	3	15	68	172	9	130	44	0	86	0	0	
Dearborn	Male	547	415	5	7	83	311	9	132	69	0	63	0	0	
	Total	944	682	8	22	151	483	18	262	113	0	149	0	0	
University of Michigan -	Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Flint	Male	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1	2	0	2	0	
	Male	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	3	0	1	0	
	Total	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	1	5	0	3	0	
Business Administration	Female	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	4	5	0	0	
	Male	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	0	5	46	9	0	
	Total	69	0	0	0	0	0	0	69	0	9	51	9	0	
Dentistry	Female	145	0	0	0	0	0	0	145	29	0	0	2	114	
	Male	134	0	0	0	0	0	0	134	22	2	0	2	108	
	Total	279	0	0	0	0	0	0	279	51	2	0	4	222	

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Education	Female	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	2	10	0	0	0		
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
	Total	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	3	10	0	0	0		
Engineering	Female	26	5	0	0	2	3	0	21	2	10	2	7	0		
	Male	126	25	0	4	12	9	0	101	3	52	3	43	0		
	Total	152	30	0	4	14	12	0	122	5	62	5	50	0		
Information	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	0		
	Male	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0		
	Total	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	9	1	0	0	0		
Kinesiology	Female	4	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	1	1	0	0	0		
	Male	8	8	0	0	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	12	10	0	0	5	5	0	2	1	1	0	0	0		
Law	Female	62	0	0	0	0	0	0	62	0	0	0	5	57		
	Male	61	0	0	0	0	0	0	61	0	0	0	3	58		
	Total	123	0	0	0	0	0	0	123	0	0	0	8	115		
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	72	20	0	2	4	11	3	52	0	52	0	0	0		
	Male	56	11	0	0	3	8	0	45	0	45	0	0	0		
	Total	128	31	0	2	7	19	3	97	0	97	0	0	0		
Medicine	Female	407	0	0	0	0	0	0	407	0	3	0	7	397		
	Male	610	0	0	0	0	0	0	610	0	5	0	13	592		
	Total	1017	0	0	0	0	0	0	1017	0	8	0	20	989		

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

					Undergradı		Graduate							
										Rackham		Non-Rackham		
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Music	Female	6	1	0	0	0	1	0	5	0	5	0	0	0
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
	Total	7	1	0	0	0	1	0	6	0	6	0	0	0
Natural Resources&Environment	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
	Total	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	0
Nursing	Female	167	118	0	0	58	53	7	49	46	3	0	0	0
	Male	12	8	0	0	0	8	0	4	4	0	0	0	0
	Total	179	126	0	0	58	61	7	53	50	3	0	0	0
Pharmacy	Female	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	2	0	1	0
	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0
	Total	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	4	0	1	0
Public Health	Female	53	0	0	0	0	0	0	53	25	8	18	2	0
	Male	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	16	7	15	2	0
	Total	93	0	0	0	0	0	0	93	41	15	33	4	0
Public Policy	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	66	0	0	0	0	0	0	66	0	66	0	0	0
	Male	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	96	0	96	0	0	0
	Total	162	0	0	0	0	0	0	162	0	162	0	0	0
Social Work	Female	218	0	0	0	0	0	0	218	0	0	218	0	0

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

		Undergraduate							Graduate					
									Rack	ham	Non-Ra	ckham		
	Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof	
Male	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	26	0	0	
Tota	1 244	0	0	0	0	Λ	0	244	0	0	244	Λ	0	